22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (53/LPC180	19942/84	Special Instruction	n:
Surveyor Mr.Lim	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)		
From (Person); Geruld Poh	of L	PC	Date/Time:	02112018 1.50pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD THE WS TP RES / OD R	ES / EVA / INV / MV / CS	;		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SJV 94418		Insured: SJN	725 A
at Workshop m/s				
of Blk				
Policy No:				05/021083
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A	30-10-2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24	HRS WPI		H.O.D. End	orsement:
Date/Time: 03.11.1018 2.03				
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(x) Estimate		- 1	
		70.		22.20
- 3JN 1J5H	- 093 / LPC 1 8V 15597	/ Ggd3n2	U	OF 2308 JOIS
Sulmnit	PRS Report	<i>V</i>		

PRS	REF: LPC				
Justille		IGNMENT			
	Date 02.11.2018	Veh No. SJV 944/5	Yr Regn. 24 /2 / 20/0		
From: Estimated Cost:	Date.	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lo			
DD /TF / WS / TP RES / O	D RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or			
o Inspect Vehicle No.	9Jv 94419	Make K1-A	c.c 1591		
t Workshop m/s					
	it Ave 4 #05-23 @ Premier	Sp.Reading 14/934	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA		
sured	II III I	Eng/No: GAFCAH363			
olicy No.		C/No: KNAFW6/IN			
laims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt			
um Insured:	Excess:	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	/ Burnt or		
Make of Veh		Modi: Nil KS/Rim / STD A/Rim or			
		Tyre Size: F: 235 / 5	5/16		
(Policy Condition)		Tyre Size: F: 285/55/16 R: 205/55/16 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or			
emark: The veh had com	nmenced its N/S O/S				
repair at the time	e of inspection.				
al. or Market Value:		Front	Rear		
DAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal. 5 mm		
BIA / PR Seen:	Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm	L/Bal. 5 . mm		
Est. Repairs: 3	days Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 5 mm D.O.A. 30/16/18	D.O.I. 2/11/18 1500		
um Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Xin Yin	,		
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear \ O/S	/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or		
	Vehicle: IN / OUT				
	son Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bod	y Structure affected due to collision.		
Date / Time Action /	Instruction	Pa. 20 11	analo -5 ano la		
PV	17,000/2 10,843/2	range 4,	000/2 -5,000/z		
NV	6,000/2				
	-				
amess - 1150		ED 3 0 NOV 2018	- 1		
9/11 - aftern	epair. RECEIVI	D 2 0 1104 7010	Tolin lul		
			5/11/1		
	and the same of th		2/11/1		
Pate/Time. File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:			
Featur 11/08	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:		
Date/Time, File Return to?	- T.L.A	Cons. 1 (Co.	Transportation		
9	Add Fee	e: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSt		

Interview (\$

Tech. Invs (\$

Weekend (\$

) Photos

Report Format : TP- PRS

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 1:50 PM

To: P

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: URGENT: Accident Involving SJV9441S & SJN725A on 30/10/2018 (Ref No:

PD/DL/1801857 (Sp))

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref : 18/18/18/VP05/021083

Dear Spencer,

We are not agreeable to your list of Single Joint Experts and shall appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the pre-repair survey.

Aside to LKK - Attn: Catherine,

Kindly proceed accordingly.

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Pri [mailto:pri@satwantlaw.com.sg] Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 1:44 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: Xin Yun Auto; Danny Lim; Aaron Tan

Subject: RE: URGENT: Accident Involving SJV9441S & SJN725A on 30/10/2018 (Ref No: PD/DL/1801857 (Sp))

Without Prejudice

Dear Gerald,

We have instructions to reject using your motor surveyor and propose to engage

- 1. Mr. Sim from Skycam Automobile Surveyor Services
- 2. Michael Yap from Mc-coy Appraisals Pte Ltd
- 3. Sebastian Lim (Licensed Appraiser) from Constant Appraiser Services

Kindly see our attached letter and the workshop details as below:-

Workshop Name: Xin Yun Auto Private Limited

Address: Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #05-23 Premier @ Kaki Bukit (S) 415675

Contact No.: Yi Xin (9839 1555) / Fabian (9839 1666)

Kindly liaise directly with the workshop for the PRS on an urgent basis. Thank you.

Regards,

Spencer

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Friday, November 02, 2018 12:52 PM

To: Pri <pri@satwantlaw.com.sg>

Cc: MT Claim SG <mt claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: URGENT: Accident Involving SJV9441S & SJN725A on 30/10/2018 (Ref No: PD/DL/1801857 (Sp))

Our Ref

:18/18/18/VP05/021083

Dear Spencer,

We have emailed to you twice (see attached).

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Pri [mailto:pri@satwantlaw.com.sg]
Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 12:43 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: Xin Yun Auto; Danny Lim; Aaron Tan

Subject: RE: URGENT: Accident Involving SJV9441S & SJN725A on 30/10/2018 (Ref No: PD/DL/1801857 (Sp))

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly reply to our PRS request by today. Thank you.

Regards, Spencer

From: Pri

Sent: Wednesday, October 31, 2018 11:25 AM

To: 'mt_claim@lonpac.com' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'Xin Yun Auto' < xinyunauto1@gmail.com >; Danny Lim (limdanny@satwantlaw.com.sg)

danny@satwantlaw.com.sg>; Aaron Tan (aarontan@satwantlaw.com.sg) <a range of the com.sg <a range of the c

Subject: URGENT: Accident Involving SJV9441S & SJN725A on 30/10/2018 (Ref No: PD/DL/1801857 (Sp))

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly see attached our PRS letter for your urgent attention. Thank you.

Thank you & Best Regards

Spencer Phng (Branch Office)

For and on behalf of

SATWANT & ASSOCIATES

Advocates & Solicitors | Notary Public | Commissioner for Oaths Main Office: No. 3 Jalan Bingka, Singapore 588896

| tel: 6299 9470 | fax: 6299 5541

Branch Office: 450 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #02-03 Hersing Centre Singapore

319394 | tel: 6221 6114 | fax: 6266 6925

Email Confidentiality Warning:

This message contains information which is subject to legal professional privilege and/or is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any unauthorised disclosure, copying, distribution or use of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please notify us by e-mailing us at [margaretlim@satwantlaw.com.sg] and delete it from your system. Unless the contents of this email relate to matters within the scope of the firm's engagement, any opinions, views and other information are expressed in the sender's personal capacity. You should scan this email and any file attached for viruses. We take no responsibility for any loss or damage, whether caused by our own negligence or not, that results from a computer virus or a defect in the transmission of this email or any attached file.

From: Xin Yun Auto < xinyunauto1@gmail.com > Sent: Wednesday, October 31, 2018 10:36 AM

To: Pri <pri@satwantlaw.com.sg>; Pri <pri@satwantlaw.com.sg>; Aaron Tan <aarontan@satwantlaw.com.sg>;

Danny Lim < limdanny@satwantlaw.com.sg>

Subject: SJV9441S (Xin Yun) Video, Police Report, Accident Pictures, Warrant to Act,

Hi Spencer,

Please help me arrange PRI and purchase the other party report, thanks.

I attached: Video(front and back) Police Report, Accident Pictures, Warrant to Act for your refeerence.

Car was in yesterday 30/10/2018.

Thank you and best rgards, Yi Xin Xin Yun Auto Tel/Fax:6634 0858 Mobile: 9839 1555

Email:xinyunauto1@gmail.com

*** Please note that all our email addresses now end with @satwantlaw.com.sg.

Satwant & Associates

Advocates & Solicitors | Notary Public | Commissioner for Oaths

Main Office: No. 3 Jalan Bingka, Singapore 588896 | tel: 6299 9470 | fax: 6299 5541

450 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #02-03, Singapore 319394 | tel: 6221 6114 | fax: 6266 6925

The information contained in this communication is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action with respect to the content of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful, and kindly inform the sender via email or call SATWANT & ASSOCIATES at (65) 6299 9470 immediately and destroy all copies. SATWANT & ASSOCIATES is neither liable for the proper and complete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt.

*** Please note that all our email addresses now end with @satwantlaw.com.sg.

Satwant & Associates

Advocates & Solicitors | Notary Public | Commissioner for Oaths

Main Office: No. 3 Jalan Bingka, Singapore 588896 | tel: 6299 9470 | fax: 6299 5541

450 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #02-03, Singapore 319394 | tel: 6221 6114 | fax: 6266 6925

The information contained in this communication is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed and others authorised to receive it. If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking any action with respect to the content of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful, and kindly inform the sender via small or call SATWANT & ASSOCIATES at (65) 6299 9470 immediately and destroy all copies. SATWANT & ASSOCIATES is neither liable for the proper and complete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt.

MVA318141275 / VAC - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/10/2018 12:45 SUBMITTED BY: SITI FADHLON BTE ABDUL KADER

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

arorobala.	
A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/10/2018 12:45
Date Of Accident	30/10/2018 14:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ANG MO KIO AVE 03 > CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV9441S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG SOH MUI
NRIC No	S1446714I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98391666
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98391666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6 AT SX ABS D/AB SR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A 29072300

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver HU DI XIANG, GERALD

NRIC No S9022150G Date Of Birth 19/06/1990 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 30/12/2011

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91156317

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 939 HOUGANG STREET 92 #07-39

Postcode

530939

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4890999 - FAX NO: 63128989

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

Circumstances of Accident

NO

If Yes, against whom?

AS PER POLICE REPORT No.T/20181030/2184

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN725A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN JETTA 2.0T GLI 4DR 2WD

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TAN WEI LOONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8225660A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 17

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	HU DI XIANG, GERALD	
Approximate Age	28	
Injuries Sustain		
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJV9441S	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?		
Address	939 HOUGANG STREET 92 #07-39	
Postcode	530939	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

3 1 OCT 2018

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4

Reporting Singapore: 416933 anature

Tel: 67416697 Name: Fax: 67492305 HRIC/FIM No. Tax: 0/492303 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg SKETCH PLAN

A: STV9441 S

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	THE ACCIDENT
-to	I was driving along AMK Ave 3. the front vehicle from lane, suddenly shift into my lane and braked, 2 manager that I felt the big impact from behind the behind vehicle or please refer to vide o
Design	
CLARATION	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every-respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

3 1 OCT 2018

IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC)

23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 Singapore 415933

Reporting Centre PersonTel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

NRIC/FIN No.: Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX

\$21,888 \$9,770 /yr

15-Apr-2010

107,354 km

113,000 km

1,998 cc

Sports

1.591 cc

1,998 cc

Sports

Sports

Available

(100% Quality Buy!) 1St Owner Unit, Shop With Ease From CaseTrust Accredited Dealer, Vehicle Comes With 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Protection Plan With 24/7 Roadside Assistance And Replacement Vehicl...

Sincere Motoring Pte Ltd

Posted: 02-Nov-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, Cerato, Used Kia





Kia Cerato Forte Koup 2.0A SX \$19,800 \$8,180 /yr 30-Mar-2010

Lowest Price Tag Need No Compare With Others, Low Depreciation 2 Door Sporty Car With Sunroof, Attracting White, Good Short Term For Future Coe Renew, Accident Free, Flexible Loan Subject To Approval,...

PREMIUM AD

PREMIUM ID

PREMIUM AD

Available

PREMIUM AD

DIRECT OWNER

PREMIUM AD

Available

AL Autocar Pte Ltd

Posted: 02-Nov-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX - N.A 19-Mar-2010 1,591 cc - Sports SOLD

Owner Consignment Unit, Selling Due To Upgrading. No Repairs Needed Till End Of COE Period, High Loan Can Be Arranged. Please Kindly Arrange An Appointment For Viewing.

Posted: 02-Nov-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Stand out with a bidded car plate number!

Kia Cerato Forte Koup 2.0M SX \$18,300

Bring luck and prosperity with an auspicious car licence plate number starting from only \$2,3xx! Single digit and lucky numbers available right here!

Find out more!



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6M SX - N.A 14-Apr-2010 1,591 cc - Sports SOLD

Low Mileage Unit With Regular Servicing. New Aircond Compressor Provided. Original Paint Work Unit. Vehicle Comes With 6 Months Coverage. Bank Loan And Inhouse Loan Is Available. Trade In Vehicle Is W...

Posted: 01-Nov-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX \$18,888 \$9,380 /yr 18-Jan-2010 1,591 cc 136,317 km Sports Available

(100% Showroom Condition!) Buy With Confidence From CaseTrust Accredited Dealer, Vehicle Comes With 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Protection Plan With 24/7 Roadside Assistance And Replacement Vehicle Co...

Sincere Motoring Pte Ltd

Posted: 01-Nov-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



\$9,160 /yr

New Arrival! This Chilli Red Coupe Not Only Looks Sporty, Stylish But Provides You The Power Round The Town. Very Well Taken Care By Owner And Service Regularly Without Fail. View To Believe And You W...

Posted: 31-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX \$18,300 \$7,990 /yr 25-Feb-2010 1,591 cc 144,000 km Sports Available

08-Jan-2010

2 Door Red Sports Car With Superb Handling That Is Tuned With Brand New Sports Suspensions And Sports Coil Over And Sports Body Kit. Always Parked Under Shelter And In Pristine Conditions. Fuel Effici...

Posted: 31-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte Koup 1.6A SX - N.A 22-Feb-2010 1,591 cc - Sports SOLD

Cheapest In The Mkt! Superb Well Kept And Maintained By Ex Meticulous Owner! Accident Free! No Repair Or Touch Up Required! Drive Till The End With No Worries! Low Depreciation For A Sporty Coupe! Hig...

Posted: 30-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX \$18,500 \$8,110 /yr 30-Mar-2010 1,591 cc - Sedan Available

\$700 Per Month! 2.28% Interest Rate! Fast Deal! Low Drive Away! Your Best Choice Selection With Us! Only 10% Down Payment, Lowest Interest Rate, 100% Accident Free, Best Quality Purchase From Us, Buy ...

GD Motoring

Posted: 30-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A EX - N.A 07-Jan-2010 1,591 cc - Sedan SOLD

(100% Quality Buy 2 Owners Car)Down Payment \$2000, Low Mileage Unit, All Our Quality Preowned Car Are Selling At Low Depreciation Price. Come With 6 Months Engine And Gearbox Warranty, STA/VICOM/AA Ar...

Car World Automobile

Posted: 30-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



Kia Cerato Forte 1.6A SX \$16,388 \$7,560 /yr 26-Jan-2010 1,591 cc 96,000 km Sedan Available

One Owner, Low Mileage, Excellent Condition Both Interior And Exterior! Viewing Strictly Via Appointment At Carros Centre (Opposite Kranji Mrt).

Posted: 28-Oct-2018 Tags: 2010 Kia Cerato, 2010 kia cerato, Kia Cerato, kia cerato, Kia, Cerato, cerato, Used Kia



> Back to One Motoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	67141
Vehicle No.:	SJV9441S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Nov 2018
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	CERATO FORTE KOUP 1.6 AT SX ABS D/AB SR
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	G4FCAH365935
Chassis No.:	KNAFW611MA5203398
Maximum Power Output:	92.7 kW (124 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,754.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Feb 2010
First Registration Date:	24 Feb 2010
Transfer Count:	4
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$15,754.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2020
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$8,664.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2020
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$16,747.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$2,179.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,843.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Nov 2018

ОК



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR INS	PECTI		
ON	ONPAC INSURANCE BHD		Ref: CS3/LPC18019942/B		
300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555		Date:	03-12-2018		
			Code:	LPC2	
١.		Policy Particulars	:- (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM)	
	Insured Veh.	SJN 725A	Veh. Ir	spected	SJV 9441S
	Policy No.		Covera	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	18/18/18/VP05/021083	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	GERALD POH	Assign	n Date	02/11/2018
2.		Vehicle Part	ticulars	& Condition	
	Make & Model	KIA CERATO	c.c		1591
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	KNAFW611MA5203398	Colou	r ii	BLUE
	Odometer	141934 KM	Steering		IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification		SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR			
3.		Condi	tions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELL	.1	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELL	.1	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELL	.1	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	PIRELL	.l	5 mm
4.		Descrip	tion of D	amages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE RE	AR POR	TION.	
5.		Gener	al Inform	mation	
	Accident Date	30/10/2018	Inspec	ct Date / Time	02/11/2018 (03:00 PM)
	Survey held at	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #05-23			
	Repairer	XIN YUN AUTO PTE LTD			
5a.			Remark	3	
	B) THE REPAIR E THE REPAIRER V	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLI	D AT TH	E TIME OF INSPECT	

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC18019942/Btbe2

Inspected By

lim

LIM TEOW GUAN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

Tu

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

 $BEng(Hons), B. Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, \, MInstAEA, MASME, MIRTE$

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.